1.00TRAY  450.00 500.00 1  500  0.00

5.00CONATINER  270.00 60.00 1  300  0.00

1.00THAILY  423.00 470.00 1  470  0.00

1.00SALE  BUDS  20.00 20.00 1  20  0.00

2.00COVER  324.00 180.00 1  360  0.00

1.00SALE  CUPSET  200.20 220.00 1  220  0.00

2450.00
RS. TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  14.00

2715  267

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  2450.00

Warrenty :-